
COMMANDING TWEED

Style #: PS806

Color # - Color Name: 00100 - CREAMY SILK

Product Type: CARPET
Size: 12.00 X 125.00

Product Speci�cations



Style #

Product Type

Size

Fiber/Brand

Selling Brand

Pattern

Face Weight

Thickness

Total Weight

Weight Density

Density

Ply Twist

Gauge

FHA/MEA

Stitches (Contract Only)

Primary Backing (Contract Only)

Secondary Backing (Contract Only)

PS806 

CARPET 

12.00 X 125.00 

100% Eclipse Plus High Performance PET / PET R2X

69 - Propert Solutions

NONE  

025.0 

0.550 

054.0 

40900 

0001636 

5.20  

3/16  

53166 

08.00 

POLYPROPYLENE  

CLASSICBAC  

Special Features



Colors

Flammability

Pill Test

Radiant Panel

ASTM e-648

NBS Smoke Density

Flamming Mode

Non-Flamming Mode

Static

Static

Type Static Control

Electric Resistance (NFPA99)

Burroughs Method

IBM Method

FHA Data (UM44D)

Type

Class

 

 

PASS  

0 

- 

- 

0130 

00 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

1  

SHAW  

 

Warranties

5 YEAR QUALITY ASSURANCE
General Warranties

Exclusions

N/A

http://shawfloors.com/tips-trends/luxurious-carpet/carpet-warranties


00100
CREAMY SIL..

00101
WEATHERED

00102
FOX FUR

00200
BITS OF BR..

00201
GOLD MINE

00500
BURNT ASH

00501
SALT AND P..

00700
ENGLISH OA..

00701
ROCKY TRAI..
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